
BID# 2025-029-7054

Company Name Legal Name Owner Name Email Address Email Address 2 Address Address 2 City State Zip Code Phone Number Fax Number
513210

11th Dimension Eleventh Dimension Services LLC Arveen Kohli eleventhdimensionconsulting@gmail.com 7695 Shingle Mill Road Frisco TX 75036 248-910-4724
Accutech Digital Consulting LLC Biju John accounts@accutechdc.com 5700 TENNYSON PKWY STE 300 PLANO TX 	75024 770-317-3247
Farz AI Farz Solutions, LLC Farida Bharmal farida@farz.ai 400 Ginkgo Circle Irving TX 75063 313-244-7486
INNOVATIVE KEY LLC Cornelius Smith info@innovativekey.com info@innovativekey.com 8805 Sweet Flag Lane Fort Worth TX 	76123 800-493-4927
KayDev Technology, LLC Micheal Billings mb@kaydevtech.com mb@kaydevtech.com 1751 River Run, Suite 200 Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 	76107 817-939-5873
MSA Software LLC Mustafa Arif mustafa.arif@msasoftware.us samra.kazi@msasoftware.us; mustafa_sarif@hotmail.com 5200 Boxwood Ln McKinney TX 75070 (469)545-9925 (909)485-8480
nMetric, LLC Christine Koski ckoski@nmetric.com 4573 Old Pond Drive Plano TX 75024 214-559-2994
Sanaga Technology, LLC Solomon Mesumbe solo@sanagatechnology.com solo@sanagatechnology.com 12860 TWELVE OAKS AVE FRISCO TX 	75035 214-924-9864
Service Star LLC dba Victory Lab Micro-Clean Technologies Division Malcolm Smith msmith@victorylabmicroclean.com 5900 Lake Forest Dr Mckinney TX 75070 (817)447-4567 (918)210-4810
She Jobs Inc Swathi  Nelabhatla swathi@she-jobs.com 1505 LBJ Freeway Suite 245 Farmers Branch TX 75234 469-878-4676
SLFB CONSULTING Nehemiah Thompson nehemiah.thompson@startleanfinishbig.com nehemiah.thompson@startleanfinishbig.com 436 COUNTRY SIDE LANE RICHARDSON TX 	75081 214-868-3327
Smarty Ears, LLC Barbara Fernandez contact@smartyearsapps.com contact@smartyearsapps.com 10502 HUFFINES DR. Rowlett TX 	75089 214-497-2113
SWAG247-GFJ LLC TeleTech Solutions Reginald Hillard reggie@teletechtx.com reggie@teletechtx.com 5 Cowboys Way SUITE #300 Frisco TX 	75034 469-826-2277 469-826-2277
TCE Global, Inc. Paul Mponzi pmponzi@tceglobal.com mmiller@tceglobal.com 9800 Hillwood Pkwy Ste 140 Fort Worth TX 76177 (214)635-4608 (682)564-4530
TFORM, Inc. Akbar Abbas andy.abbas@tform.io stoney.gwitira@tform.io 600 Four Stones Blvd Lewisville TX 75056 (214)287-9473 (214)287-9473
Ven Solutions, LLC Radhika Karla radhika@vensolve.com kakani@vensolve.com 5005 W Royal Ln Ste 124 Irving TX 75063 312-354-0766 317-675-6665
Xceede Solutions Inc Sanjiv Teelock sanjiv.teelock@xceedesolutions.com 15305 Dallas Pkwy 12th Fl Dallas TX 75001 (844)923-3331 (202)999-6399

541513 (provided by SBE)
360CyberX, LLC Christopher Iwuji iwujic14@360cyberx.com 3010 LBJ Fwy Ste 1200 Dallas TX 75234 945-246-7173 920-527-0066
Agneto, Inc. Lavinia Noble Surjove lavinia@agneto.com jamal@agneto.com; jay@agneto.com 1000 N Belt Line Rd Ste 116 Irving TX 75061 972-714-0000 408-306-4787
Amtek Consulting, LLC Satya Movva smovva@amtekconsulting.com vmovva@amtekconsulting.com 4100 Alpha Rd Ste 458 Dallas TX 75244 214-680-6111 214-680-6111
Anand PAG, Inc. Rama C. Yenamandra rama.yenamandra@anand-pag.com sekhar.yenamandra@anand-pag.com; accounts@anand-pag.com 1300 W Walnut Hill Ln Suite 111 Irving TX 75038 972-499-8126 214-729-5637
Arayna Technology Solutions LLC Kiran Nagar kirann@araynatech.com ajay.nagar@araynatech.com 4133 Veneto Dr Frisco TX 75033 (978)944-9667 (636)359-0389
AvaWatz Company RAJINI ANACHI rajini@avawatz.com rajini@avawatz.com 9780 Minister Lane FRISCO TX 	75035 781-223-1524 978-923-8685
Banky Consulting LLC Temidayo Ajayi info@bankyconsulting.com 770 Walworth Dr Prosper TX 75078 (214)315-7174 (214)315-7174
Battlebyte Technology Solutions LLC Satish Nagarapu satish@battlebytetech.com 1020 Candlewood Trail Irving TX 75063 (972)693-5695 (972)693-5695
Cloudilax Solutions LLC Franklin Adama franklin.adama@cloudilax.com info@cloudilax.com 2811 Augustus Way Mansfield TX 76063 (682)232-4611 (310)220-7588
CMIT Solutions of Denton Kaiden Bretal Technologies, Inc. Brea Gates Bgates@cmitsolutions.com 130 North Preston Road Suite 100 - 202 Prosper TX 75078 940-448-2020
Cognitus Consulting LLC Pratapa Reddy Sathi psathi@cognitus.com nkhanna@cognitus.com; psathi@gmail.com; fverdesoto@cognitus.com 16600 Dallas Pkwy #200 Dallas TX 75248 (248)924-7605 (248)924-7605
CompNova, LLC Yiuling Punyamrthy yiulingp@compnova.com nickp@compnova.com; admin@compnova.com 300 N Coit Rd Suite 340 Richardson TX 75080 972-671-1500 972-671-1505
Dallas / Fort Worth Technology, Inc DFW Technology Charlie W. Chen login@dfwtechnology.com Charlie_Chen@dfwtechnology.com 1201 INTERNATIONAL PKWY SUITE 100 RICHARDSON TX 	75081 972-907-9977 972-744-0822
Dallas Digital Services, LLC Sandra Kiesling skiesling@ddserv.com 1209 S White Chapel Boulevard Suite 100 Southlake TX 76092 817-577-8794 817-503-9970
Desmata Inc. Sabindra Thapa sabindra@desmata.com info@desmata.com; sabthap@gmail.com 5151 Headquarters Dr #140 Plano TX 75024 (214)407-8089 (214)404-6883
Diversity TekEdge, Inc Ralhan Vandhana vandhana.ralhan@gmail.com 1005 Stone Gate Drive Irving TX 75063 571-226-7270
DSI Telecom Inc. dba F2G Solutions Inc Francis Kamgang francis.kamgang@f2gsolutions.com 1400 Preston Rd Ste 400 Plano TX 75093 972-665-9850 469-831-6073
E-Consulting, Inc. Suresh Bagaria suresh@e-consultinginc.com sapna@e-consultinginc.com 1215 Backbay Dr Irving TX 75063 972-373-9592 214-405-2043
Eleventh Dimension Services LLC dba 11th Dimension Arveen Kohli eleventhdimensionconsulting@gmail.com marylou.alter@eleventh-dimension.com; arveen.kohli@eleventh-dimension.com 7695 Shingle Mill Rd Frisco TX 75036 248-910-4724 248-910-4724
Ethan Solutions, Inc Ethan Solution Technologies James Wilkinson james@ethan-solutions.com james@ethan-solutions.com 4425 W. Airport FWY, STE 143 Irving TX 	75062 682-323-0005 888-334-0343
Eveeo Inc Jose Canario canario.jose93@gmail.com canario.jose93@gmail.com 3707 Wycliff Ave Dallas TX 	75219 212-920-9127
Fonseca Commercial, Inc. Justino Fonseca justin@fonsecacommercial.com PO BOX # 601637 Dallas TX 75360 214-826-0458 214-826-0458
Indus River Technologies Inc. Vijay Cherukuri vijay@infolob.com nivas@indusriver.com; accounts@indusriver.com 1193 W John Carpenter Fwy Ste 100A Irving TX 75039 469-498-0740 248-470-5806
Infolob Global, Inc. Vijay Cherukuri vijay@infolob.com ar@infolob.com 1193 W John Carpenter Fwy Ste 102 Irving TX 75039 (972)535-5559 (972)535-5559
Intras Services Group LLC dba Intras Cloud Services Kareem Merritt kareem@intrascloudservices.com radams@intrascloudservices.com; karemer6048@gmail.com 17950 Preston Rd Suite 260 Dallas TX 75252 972-791-8467 214-733-3270
Kaiden Bretal Technologies, Inc. dba CMIT Solutions of Denton Brea Gates brea.gates@kaidenbretal.com brea.gates@cmitsolutions.com 130 N Preston Rd Ste 202 Prosper TX 75078 940-448-2020 217-766-5253
KayDev Technology, LLC Micheal Billings mb@kaydevtech.com mb@kaydevtech.com 1751 River Run, Suite 200 Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 	76107 817-939-5873
Kumitech, LLC Michael Contomo contact@kumitech.io mcontorno@kumitech.io 1910 Pacific Ave, Suite 17110 Dallas TX 	75201 866-646-6744
Link America, LLC Andres Ruzo andres@linkam.com mariano.nieto@linkam.com; ap@linkam.com 1601 Summit Ave. Ste 103 Plano TX 75074 (972)463-0050 214-272-2880
Magnamus, Inc. Nagesh Seemakurty nageshs@magnamus.com ramas@magnamus.com 6565 MacArthur Blvd #225 Dallas TX 75039 972-697-5947 972-697-5947
MavenCode LLC Charles Adetiloye charles@mavencode.com yewande@mavencode.com; admin@mavencode.com 630 E Southlake Blvd Ste 133 Southlake TX 76092 (214)556-1262 (214)336-4478
Mavros LLC Mavros LLC Christopher Brown businessdevelopment@mavrostechnology.com businessdevelopment@mavrostechnology.com 10935 Estate Ln #S478 Dallas TX 	75238 844-526-6682
MSM-NET Inc. dba MSMNET Security Mark Marsh mark@msmnetsecurity.com 4400 State Hwy 121 STE 300-1265 Lewisville TX 75056 (312)952-8900 (312)952-8900
Newquest Analytics, LLC Wilfried Afopa wafopa@newquestanalytics.com 6638 Mimms Dr Dallas TX 75252 972-854-8662 972-854-8662
Numbers Only, Inc. Sharmila Polavarapu spolavarapu@numbersonly.com 1848 Norwood Plaza Suite 112 Hurst TX 76054 732-939-9533
Omega Business Systems, LLC Norman Labrosse nlabrosse@omegabiz.com nlabrosse@omegabiz.com 3116 Major St FORT WORTH TX 	76112 817-492-4249 817-492-4250
PaTaaK Inc dba WebRowdy Jaipal Elete j@pataak.com 1004 Ridge Hollow Trail Irving TX 75063 (972)301-7898 (214)250-7565
Preeminent Technology LLC dba PMTT Venky Medicharla venky@pmtt.us skyra@pmtt.us; accounting@pmtt.us 811 S Central Expy Ste 345 Richardson TX 75080 214-306-6915 214-335-4681
Qnet, Inc. Larry Hall lhall@qnetis.com spierreauguste@qnetis.com; jhall@qnetis.com 12021 Plano Rd Ste 150 Dallas TX 75243 214-341-7638 214-876-7086
r2 Technologies, Inc. Richard Martinez rick@r2now.com cmartinez@r2now.com 4975 Preston Park Blvd Ste 150W Plano TX 75093 214-382-3992 469-223-6956
Smart It Pros, Inc. Radhika Tangella radhika.r@smartitpros.com 2305 Ridge Rd Ste 101D Rockwall TX 75087 734-238-1553 732-705-0028
Sum Theory Inc. Halisi Cail hcail@sumtheory.com kthomas@sumtheory.com; dcail@sumtheory.com 101 E Park Blvd 6th Fl Plano TX 75074 972-442-7222 214-566-7218
Swift Pace Solutions, Inc. Lavinia Noble Surjove lavinia@spsolinc.com jay@spsolinc.com; jamal@spsolinc.com 1000 N Belt Line Rd Ste 203 Irving TX 75061 972-714-0000 408-306-4787
T.A.S. Technical Solutions, LLC Trey Robinson trobinson@tas-technical.com P.O. Box 497364 Garland TX 75049 (318)801-8838 (318)801-8838
Tech Wave, Inc. Poonam Garg emuser@gmail.com 305 Riva Ridge Wylie TX 75098 (425)615-9748 (425)615-9748
Tekpros, Inc. Sree Nandigam sree@tekpros.com kumar@tekpros.com 16200 Dallas Pkwy Ste 234 Dallas TX 75248 972-267-8357 972-267-9357
Transpere LLC dba Transpere Corp. Yulan Peng yulan.peng-lewis@transpere.com rick.lewis@transpere.com; supplierdiversity@transpere.com 2451 W Grapevine Mills Circle Ste 100 Grapevine TX 76051 (844)582-7433 626-695-9707
TSELACH TECH SERVICES Healthcare Tech Services Charles Goady cgoady@healthcaretechservices.com cgoady@healthcaretechservices.com 2922 Alouette Dr. Suite A Grand Prairie TX 	75052 469-607-6787
TVN Enterprises, LLC Tanika Smith tanika.smith@tvn-enterprises.com 8305 Lighthouse Drive Rowlett TX 75089 214-732-6452
Venardis Holdings Corporation dba CMIT Solutions of Best Southwest Dallas County Keyven Lewis klewis@cmitsolutions.com 1221 W Belt Line Rd Ste 201 Cedar Hill TX 75104 469-530-0222 469-439-8300
Viscosity North America, Inc. Charles Kim charles.kim@viscosityna.com monica.li@viscosityna.com 3016 Communications Pkwy Ste 200 Plano TX 75093 469-444-1380 469-444-1380
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